
Items Accepted 

 Appliances-Tree Trimmings 

 Desert Coolers— Furniture— 

 Scrap Metal— Televisions—  

 E-Waste— Mattresses—Tires  

 without rims( 9 per load) - & 

  

Community Services District 

Thermal–Oasis-Mecca-Vista Santa Rosa 

Bring your  bulky trash to the  

T.O.M. Site at  

Hwy 111 & Avenue 63 

Clip and Save 

Sponsored by: 
Southern Coachella Valley Community Services District  

Burrtec Waste Industries, Inc. 

Riverside County Sheriff’s Office 

Crowson Management Services              

Proof of Residency ( Drivers License/Utility Bill) Required at TOM 

Items  Not Accepted 

Paint— Oil — Insecticides—  
Household Hazardous Waste—  
Food Waste—Commercial Waste—
Tires with rims—Commercial 
Tires— 

 Saturday, January 13 

 Saturday, February 10 

 Saturday, March 9 

 Saturday, April 13 

 Saturday, May 11 

 Saturday, June 8 

2024 T.O.M Site Calendar  

Saturday, July 13 

Saturday, August 10 

Saturday, September 14 

Saturday, October 12 

Saturday, November 9 

Saturday, December 14 

Spread  

the  

Word! 

8:00 A.M  
to  

12:00 P.M 

 

Information 

 
760-396-1014 



Articulos Aceptados  

Lleleras-Brazos de arbol- 

Coolers— Muebles— 

Metal reciclable— Televi-
siones— Colchones—Llantas 
sin rines 

( 9 per load) — y mas 

  

 

Community Services District 

Thermal-Oasis-Mecca-Vista Santa Rosa 

Traiga su basura pesada  

Al sitio T.O.M.  

Hwy 111 & Avenida 63 

Clip and 

Patrocinado por: 
Southern Coachella Valley Community Services District 

Burrtec Waste Industries, Inc. 

Riverside County Sheriff’s Office 

Crowson Management Services              

Se Requiere Comprobante de Residencia (licencia de manejar/factura) 

Articulos NO aceptados 

Pinturas— Aceites — Insecticidas—  
Basura comercial— Basura  
de cocina — LLantas comerciales— 
Motores— Llantas con rines—  
Baterias—y mas  
 

 Sabado, Enero 13 

 Sabado, Febrero 10 

 Sabado, Marzo 9 

 Sabado, Abril 13 

 Sabado, Mayo 11 

 Sabado, Junio 8 

Calendario 2024 Sitio T.O.M 

 Sabado, Julio 13 

 Sabado, Agosto 10 

 Sabado, Septiembre 14 

 Sabado, Octubre 12 

 Sabado, Noviembre 9 

 Sabado, Diciembre 14 

 
8:00A.M 

a  
12:00 PM 

 

Informacion 

 
760-396-1014 

 

Comunica  

la  

Noticia! 


